Reporting
District

01

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

06

06

07

07

08

08

08

09

10

10

10

10

10

11

12

13

13

13

14

14

15

15

15

16

17

18

MPD DAIL

Address

2700 BILTMORE AV
1200 AVONDALE RD
100 MIMOSA DR

600 S HOLT ST

2700 LOCUST ST

300 N RIPLEY ST
1700 MIRIAM ST
2500 LOWER WETUMPKA RD
300 CONLEY CIR
2700 CHESTNUT ST
300 CONLEY CIR

500 GARDENDALE DR
2200 YANCEY AV

200 BROADWAY ST
200 N CAPITOL PKWY
1100 KAREN RD

100 PERRY HILLRD
1200 TOWNPLACE DR
1400 EASTERN BLVD
2000 MYRTLEWOOD DR
2100 ROSEMONT DR
3000 BOXWOOD DR
3500 BERKLEY DR
200 SHADYSIDE LN
300 PRAIRIE VIS

200 LYNWOOD DR
100 E SOUTH BLVD
3800 S COURT ST

100 CLANTON AV
MAXWELL BLVD / COFFEE ST
700 TERMINAL RD
600 KIMBALL ST
1900 GIBBS DR

1100 W SOUTH BLVD
1900 GIBBS DR

3300 ASHLEY RD
4300 MOBILE HWY
5400 CONNIE CIR
1100 E SOUTH BLVD
3200 MEADOW LN

3700 WOODLEY RD

Occurred From

11/02/2014
11:00:00
01/12/2015
11:00:00
01/11/2015
21:30:00
01/12/2015
03:20:00
01/12/2015
10:00:00
01/12/2015
19:56:00
01/12/2015
21:15:00
01/09/2015
15:30:00
01/11/2015
22:30:00
01/12/2015
13:30:00
01/12/2015
06:30:00
01/11/2015
17:00:00
01/12/2015
08:00:00
01/10/2015
14:00:00
12/28/2014
22:30:00
01/12/2015
17:00:00
01/12/2015
20:44:00
01/05/2015
11:00:00
01/12/2015
13:00:00
01/11/2015
22:00:00
01/11/2015
20:00:00
01/11/2015
21:30:00
12/23/2014
05:22:00
01/11/2015
19:30:00
01/08/2015
17:30:00
01/11/2015
21:00:00
01/11/2015
04:28:00
01/12/2015
20:07:00
01/11/2015

01/09/2015
19:00:00
01/10/2015
13:10:00
01/12/2015
22:30:00
01/12/2015
23:40:00
01/11/2015
19:00:00
01/12/2015
22:50:00
01/11/2015
14:00:00
01/12/2015
18:00:00
01/12/2015
19:10:00
01/12/2015
01:10:00
01/11/2015
21:00:00
12/05/2014
11:00:00

12-Jan-15

Incident Type Occurred
Through

34 Theft 12/31/2014
19:00:00

10U Investigate 01/12/2015
Unknown/Other 17:00:00

12D Disturb Domestic 01/12/2015
Violence 17:52:00

12D Disturb Domestic 01/12/2015
Violence 03:20:00

10M Invest Mischief to 01/12/2015
Property 10:00:00

10U Investigate 01/12/2015
Unknown/Other 19:56:00

12F Disturbance Family 01/12/2015
21:23:00

4B Burglary Business 01/12/2015
06:00:00

4R Burglary Residence 01/12/2015
08:30:00

10S Invest Attempted Suicide ~ 01/12/2015
13:50:00

18 Lost Child 01/12/2015
16:37:00

34 Theft 01/12/2015
11:16:00

4R Burglary Residence 01/12/2015
12:00:00

34 Theft 01/12/2015
13:30:00

34 Theft 12/29/2014
08:00:00

4R Burglary Residence 01/12/2015
20:30:00

13 Subject Dead 01/12/2015
20:44:00

4B Burglary Business 01/12/2015
09:45:00

12U Disturbance 01/12/2015
Unknown/Other 13:17:00

4V Burglary Vehicle 01/12/2015
01:50:00

4V Burglary Vehicle 01/12/2015
02:00:00

4V Burglary Vehicle 01/12/2015
07:30:00

34 Theft 12/23/2014
08:22:00

4R Burglary Residence 01/12/2015
08:30:00

4R Burglary Residence 01/12/2015
17:30:00

34 Theft 01/12/2015
08:30:00

4V Burglary Vehicle 01/11/2015
05:00:00

34 Theft 01/12/2015
21:07:00

34 Theft 01/12/2015
12:30:00

34 Theft 01/12/2015
06:15:00

23 Stolen Vehicle 01/10/2015
13:10:00

12F Disturbance Family 01/12/2015
22:50:00

12D Disturb Domestic 01/12/2015
Violence 23:45:00

34 Theft 01/12/2015
22:40:00

12D Disturb Domestic 01/12/2015
Violence 23:08:00

23 Stolen Vehicle 01/12/2015
08:39:00

10M Invest Mischief to 01/12/2015
Property 18:00:00

4R Burglary Residence 01/12/2015
19:20:00

4B Burglary Business 01/12/2015
01:10:00

4V Burglary Vehicle 01/12/2015
07:00:00

34 Theft 12/22/2014
11:00:00

Property

Value

$50.00

$300.00

$250.00

$1.00
$50.00
$50.00
$5.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$20.00
$1.00
$1.00
$400.00
$3,500.00
$900.00
$300.00
$24.00
$1.00
$26.00

$7,995.00

$500.00
$400.00
$200.00
$3,500.00
$200.00

$500.00

$1.00

CRIME REPORT

Reported
Date/Time
01/12/2015
11:57:00
01/12/2015
18:12:00
01/12/2015
19:26:00
01/12/2015
03:26:22
01/12/2015
10:34:20
01/12/2015
19:56:00
01/12/2015
21:23:43
01/12/2015
06:26:03
01/12/2015
08:37:37
01/12/2015
13:50:16
01/12/2015
16:37:11
01/12/2015
11:16:00
01/12/2015
12:32:59
01/12/2015
14:55:52
01/12/2015
15:39:00
01/12/2015
20:16:23
01/12/2015
20:21:35
01/12/2015
09:55:41
01/12/2015
13:17:20
01/12/2015
02:51:50
01/12/2015
03:11:31
01/12/2015
07:43:16
01/12/2015
10:17:36
01/12/2015
08:59:55
01/12/2015
09:25:32
01/12/2015
12:03:41
01/12/2015
15:41:33
01/12/2015
21:07:31
01/12/2015
12:52:00
01/12/2015
06:18:00
01/12/2015
09:23:10
01/12/2015
22:55:15
01/12/2015
23:46:05
01/12/2015
22:49:44
01/12/2015
23:09:54
01/12/2015
08:15:37
01/12/2015
18:06:32
01/12/2015
19:15:04
01/12/2015
11:51:26
01/12/2015
07:20:05
01/12/2015
09:27:00

Officer

1106 - Nunn

1940 - Lewis
2339 - Anderson
2416 - Law
115 - Naquin
2473 - Swanson
2229 - Davis
2229 - Davis
2229 - Davis
2473 - Swanson
2380 - Shannon
2464 - Dailey
2438 - Farrell
2473 - Swanson
2484 - Holley
2159 - Manor
1667 - Killingsworth
2377 - Bridge
2498 - Bogard
2498 - Bogard
2426 - Campbell
2495 - Roberson
1925 - Williams
1521 - Dickey
1925 - Williams
2537 - Millwood
354 - Dailey
2481 - Davis
2417 - Young
2481 - Davis
2453 - Armstrong
2553 - Curry
2417 - Young
2422 - Goza
2398 - Lawson
1819 - Stewart
2537 - Millwood
2387 - Jones
2377 - Bridge

1489 - Washington

Victim
Age
43
71
23
23

37

19

34

35

15

34

50

27

40

70

40

39

65

49

31

59

53

44

6

48

37

73

22

43

26

73

46

66

60

30

Victim Sex

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

XXXNot

Applicable
Male
Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female



18

18

18

18

18

19

19

20

20

20

20

20

20

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

25

3200 RAINTREE DR

4000 MONTEREY CT

6100 JENNIFER LN

4000 STRATHMORE DR

3000 WOODLEY PARK DR

4900 PARK TOWNE WAY

4900 PLAZA DR

5600 CARMICHAEL RD

2200 VAUGHN LAKES

2600 VAUGHN LAKES BLVD

1600 LONDON TOWN LN

2200 VAUGHN LAKES BLVD

2600 VAUGHN LAKES BLVD

5800 ROXBORO DR

100 N BURBANK DR

1000 COUNTRYSIDE LN

3400 NORMAN BRIDGE RD

4000 FAUNSDALE DR

1200 POND CYPRESS DR

5700 WARES FERRY RD

6200 ATLANTA

10400 VAUGHN RD

01/07/2015
08:00:00
12/17/2007
08:00:00
01/11/2015
15:00:00
12/15/2014
16:00:00
01/12/2015
07:15:00
01/12/2015
15:45:00
01/12/2015
19:20:00
01/12/2015
18:30:00
01/12/2015
20:10:00
01/12/2015
21:20:00
01/12/2015
21:40:00
01/12/2015
22:05:00
01/12/2015
22:50:00
01/11/2015
15:45:00
01/11/2015
21:45:00
01/12/2015
06:09:00
01/10/2015
20:00:00
01/05/2015
08:00:00
01/12/2015
17:16:00
01/12/2015
08:00:00
01/12/2015
17:00:00
01/12/2015
08:00:00

4R Burglary Residence

10U Investigate
Unknown/Other
10M Invest Mischief to
Property
34 Theft

34 Theft

12D Disturb Domestic
Violence
3P Robbery
Person/Residence
12D Disturb Domestic
Violence
3P Robbery
Person/Residence
3P Robbery
Person/Residence
12D Disturb Domestic
Violence
3P Robbery
Person/Residence
3P Robbery
Person/Residence
4R Burglary Residence

4V Burglary Vehicle
23 Stolen Vehicle
23 Stolen Vehicle
34 Theft
7 Shots Fired
4R Burglary Residence
34 Theft

4R Burglary Residence

01/12/2015
10:30:00
12/17/2007
17:00:00
01/12/2015
07:30:00
01/12/2015
16:00:00
01/12/2015
17:00:00
01/12/2015
15:45:00
01/12/2015
19:20:00
01/12/2015
18:30:00
01/12/2015
20:20:00
01/12/2015
21:30:00
01/12/2015
21:40:00
01/12/2015
22:05:00
01/12/2015
22:55:00
01/11/2015
22:45:00
01/12/2015
02:45:00
01/12/2015
06:20:00
01/12/2015
07:00:00
01/12/2015
08:00:00
01/12/2015
17:16:00
01/12/2015
18:00:00
01/12/2015
18:00:00
01/12/2015
14:00:00

$4,000.00

$100.00
$200.00

$325.00

$25.00

$200.00

$21.00

$100.00

$400.00
$50.00
$6,000.00
$4,000.00
$200.00
$200.00
$1,200.00
$48.00

$3,350.00

01/12/2015
10:26:52
01/12/2015
11:53:00
01/12/2015
13:47:39
01/12/2015
15:50:21
01/12/2015
17:28:32
01/12/2015
15:49:33
01/12/2015
19:33:51
01/12/2015
18:53:22
01/12/2015
20:23:00
01/12/2015
21:33:10
01/12/2015
21:45:19
01/12/2015
22:07:19
01/12/2015
22:56:52
01/12/2015
01:53:02
01/12/2015
02:34:14
01/12/2015
06:09:47
01/12/2015
07:29:59
01/12/2015
16:23:17
01/12/2015
17:18:20
01/12/2015
18:03:23
01/12/2015
18:32:30
01/12/2015
14:39:26

2435 - Lisenby

1489 - Washington

2419 - Huffman

2419 - Huffman

2419 - Huffman

2191 - Jones

2191 - Jones

2520 - Truss

2455 - Payne

2455 - Payne

2191 - Jones

2113 - Roberts

2506 - Gaither

2220 - Lancaster

2220 - Lancaster

2220 - Lancaster

1962 - Portis

2191 - Jones

2191 - Jones

2433 - Curlee

2455 - Payne

2455 - Payne

71

22

56

51

54

26

33

19

30

54

20

27

30

46

26

40

43

27

30

25

35

28

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male



